SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY

winter 2023-2024 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

May. 15, 2024
Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location
Thu, Nov 23, 23 2 ML WARRIORS TEAM SLEAZY 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Nov 30, 23 3 TEAM SLEAZY YORK PREDATORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Dec 07, 23 2 TEAM SLEAZY TORONTO MONSTERS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Dec 14, 23 4 TEAM SLEAZY MARKLAND 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
TRAILBLAZERS Leacock
Thu, Dec 21, 23 TEAM SLEAZY TORONTO RAMS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Dec 28, 23 TEAM SLEAZY 4 ML WARRIORS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Wed, Jan 03, 24 YORK PREDATORS TEAM SLEAZY 8:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar
Thu, Jan 11, 24 1 TORONTO MONSTERS TEAM SLEAZY 9:45 pm Downsview - The
Hangar
Thu, Jan 18, 24 MARKLAND TEAM SLEAZY 10:45 pm Downsview - The
TRAILBLAZERS Hangar
Thu, Jan 25, 24 2 TORONTO RAMS TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Feb 08,24 SF1 O TEAM SLEAZY TORONTO RAMS 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock
Thu, Feb 15,24 SF2 1 TORONTO RAMS TEAM SLEAZY 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar
Thu, Feb 15,24 SF?2 ' TORONTO RAMS 0 TEAM SLEAZY OT 9:59 pm Downsview - The
Hangar



